
Product Change Notification 

TE Connectivity 
Product Change Notification: PCN-20-100916 PCN Date: 01-DEC-20

 

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

General Product Description: 
Power Versa-Lock 2x3 Housings

Description of Changes 
Please be aware of an upcoming feature change to the listed part numbers. Key B and C keying geometry has changed. No change to Key A geometry.

Reason for Changes: 
Update made to product's function. A few different color housings could incorrectly mate. Key B and C keying geometry was changed to avoid an incorrect mating condition.
Estimated Dates: 
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only): 

18-DEC-2020
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only): 

No Mixed Shipments

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part Number Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

1-2336229-6 NO
1-2336231-6 NO
1-2337219-6 NO
2-2336229-6 NO
2-2336231-6 NO

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

1-2336229-6 NO
1-2336231-6 NO
1-2337219-6 NO
2-2336229-6 NO

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

1-2336229-6 NO
1-2336231-6 NO
1-2337219-6 NO
2-2336229-6 NO
2-2336231-6 NO






