

Product Change Notification

TE Connectivity

Product Change Notification: PCN-20-100916

PCN Date: 01-DEC-20

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description: Power Versa-Lock 2x3 Housings

Description of Changes

Please be aware of an upcoming feature change to the listed part numbers. Key B and C keying geometry has changed. No change to Key A geometry.

Reason for Changes:				
Update made to product's function. A few different color housings could incorrectly mate. Key B and C keying geometry was changed to avoid an incorrect mating condition				
Estimated Dates:				
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):			
	18-DEC-2020			
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):			
	No Mixed Shipments			

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per		Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
<u>1-2336229-6</u>	NO						
<u>1-2336231-6</u>	NO						
<u>1-2337219-6</u>	NO						
<u>2-2336229-6</u>	NO						
<u>2-2336231-6</u>	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
1-2336229-6	NO						
1-2336231-6	NO						
1-2337219-6	NO						
2-2336229-6	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
1-2336229-6	NO						
1-2336231-6	NO						
1-2337219-6	NO						
2-2336229-6	NO						
2-2336231-6	NO						